TABLESIDE
MARTINI SERVICE
2

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

3

WINE BY

THE GLASS
4-6

BEER
7

SPIRITS

Vodka, Gin ...ooooveiiiiiieee 8
Tequila, Mezcal .....cccccovvieien. 9-10
Bourbon, Rye.....cccocoviviienn 10-12
Whiskey, Scofch......ccccooveiieinnnn. 12-13
Rum, Brandy & Cognac............ 14-15

Amari, Apertivi & Liqueurs ...... 15-16




Capolinea Martini 22
olive oil-washed wheatley vodka,

olive oil-washed bombay sapphire gin,
dolin dry vermouth, italicus

Bee & Blossom 22
barr hill gin, dolin blanc, italicus, sauternes

Midnight Affogato 22
ketel one vodka, meletti cioccolato,

pedro ximénez, amaretto, espresso,
frangelico ice cream pearls

Dolce Spritz 14
lyre's aperitif rosso, strawberry, weingut
sparkling rosé, fever tree soda

Basilica Sour 14
lucano amaro zero, giffard orgeat,
pineapple, lime

Sweet Deception 14
lyre’s agave blanco, lyre’s italian orange,
peach, lemon

Endless Spring 17
lillet blanc, matchbook strawberry amaro,
aperol, nonino, strawberry, fever tree soda

Suspended Summer 19
campari, nonino, centum herbis,
watermelon basil, lemon, fever tree soda

Skyfall 15
luxardo del santo, giffard blue curagao,
suze, poli elisir camomilla, orange sherbet,
lemon, egg white

Sun & Spice 17
lalo blanco, amaretto, cynar, lemon,
fever tree ginger beer

Blue Cloud 17
grey goose vodka, luxardo del santo,
giffard blue curagao, lemon, raspberry

Bitter Island 17
stiggins’ fancy pineapple rum,

heirloom pineapple amaro,

pineapple ginger, lime, bitters

Hogwash O.F. 15
lardo-washed four roses bourbon,
murrell’s row eno amaro, demerara, bitters

Capolinea Negroni 18
bombay sapphire gin, campari,
cocchi di torino, montenegro



Glera 17/ 68

Bisol ‘Jeio’ Brut Prosecco, Veneto, Italy, NV

Chardonnay / Pinot Noir 18/72
Berlucchi ’61 Franciacorta,
Lombardy, Italy, NV

Pinot Nero Rosé 16 / 64
Scarpetta ‘Timido’ Spumante Brut Rosé,
Friuli-Venezia Giulig, Italy, NV

Lambrusco Di Sorbara 17/ 68

Zanasi, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Corvina Blend 16 / 64

Le Morette, Chiaretto di Bardolinio Classico,
Veneto, Italy

Pinot Noir 18 / 98

Flowers, Sonoma Coast,
California

Sparkling Rosé 16/64
Leitz 'Eins Zwei Zero
Rheingau, Germany, NV

Sauvignon Blanc 15/60

Giesen, Marlborough,
New Zealand, NV

Pinot Grigio 16/64
Giuseppe and Luigi, Friuli-Venezia Giulia,
Italy

Coda di Volpe 16/64

Mastroberardino, Lacryma Christi
del Vesuvio, Campania, Italy

Carricante 17/68
Tornatore, Etna Bianco, Sicily, Italy

Turbiana 16/64
Ca dei Frati, Lugana, Veneto, ltaly

Vermentino Blend 16/64
Chalmers 'Montevecchio Bianco),
Heathcote, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc 17/68
Erste+Neue, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Chardonnay 21/84
Fevre-Fevre, Chablis,
Burgundy, France

Chardonnay 19/76
Alpha Omega Il
Napa Valley, California



Pinot Noir 17/68

Pike Road,
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Schiava 16/64
Rottensteiner, Trentino-Alto Adige,
[taly

Frappato/Nerello Mascalese 16/64
Caruso & Minini, Sicily, Italy

Nebbiolo 22/88
Domenico Clerico ‘Capisme-¢’, Langhe,
Piedmont, ltaly

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 21/84
Tenuta dei Sette Ciele ‘Yantra’,
Tuscany, ltaly

Aglianico 17/68
Terredora di Paolo, Campania, ltaly

Cabernet Sauvignon 21/84
'Ecole No.41,
Columbia Valley, Washington

Sangiovese 17/68
Basilica Cafaggio, Chianti Classico,
Tuscany, ltaly

Corvina Blend 28/112
L'Arco, Valpolicella Classico

Superiore Ripasso,

Veneto, Italy

Birra Moretti
Lager, Italy

Bravazzi Italian Soda
Blood Orange
Seltzer, Italy

Creature Comforts Tropicdlia
IPA, Georgia

Mastri Birrai Umbri Cotta 21
Blonde Ale, Italy

Peroni
Lager, Italy

Heineken 0.0
IPA, Georgia

Peroni 0.0
Lager, Italy

1



Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Suntory Haku
Ketel One
Purity

Tito's
Wheatley

Aviation
Barr Hill

Beefeater

Bombay Murcian Lemon

Bombay Sapphire
Bordiga Occitan
Drumshanbo
Elena Penna

Gin Mare

Gin Mare Capri
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Murrell's Row Tulsi
Poli Marconi 42
St. George Botanivore
St. George Terroir
Suntory Roku
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

The Botanist Cask Aged

18
17
17
16
16
17
17
14

14
16
14
18
15
13
17
14
13
14
15
16
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
18

Arette Reposado
Calirosa Rosé Blanco
Casa Dragones

Casa Dragones Aiejo
Casa Noble Anejo
Casa Noble Reposado
Cenote Blanco

Clase Azul Aiejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Arejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Fortaleza ARejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Komos Afejo Cristalino
Komos Reposado Rosa
Komos Anejo Reserva
Lalo Blanco

Mijenta Blanco

Mijenta Reposado

Mijenta Aflejo Gran Reserva

Patron Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Tequila Ocho Plata

Tequila Ocho Reposado

15
16
30
55
22
20
15
150
55
65
70
27
17
24
28
16
24
50
46
60
13
15
22
65
23
18
20
18
25



Banhez

Bozal Cuixe

Bozal Ensamble
llegal ARejo

llegal Joven

llegal Reposado

Del Maguey Vida
Montelobos Espadin

Real Minero Espadin

1792 Small Batch
Angel's Envy

Angel’s Envy Triple Oak
Bardstown KBS

Basil Hayden

Blanton's

Blue Note Juke Joint Small Batch

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

E.H. Taylor, Jr. Barrel Proof
E.H. Taylor, Jr. Small Batch
Elijah Craig

Four Roses

Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel
Georges T Stagg

Stagg Jr.

Henry McKenna Single Barrel

High West

14
30
21
28
15
18
18
20
49

15
19
30
55
19
39

18
14
50
40
14
14
17
19
50
30

15

IW Harper

Jefferson's Ocean

Knob Creek

Maker's 46

Maker's Mark

Michter's

Old Forester

Pappy Van Winkle 23
Shortbarrel Toasted

Uncle Nearest 1884

Weller Special Reserve 7 Year
Weller Full Proof

Weller 12 Year

Weller Antique 107

Weller C.Y.P.B.

Weller Single Barrel

Widow Jane

Wild Turkey 101

Willet Family Pot Still Reserve
Woodford Double Oak

Woodford Reserve

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Bulleit

Blue Note Honey Straight
Elijah Craig Straight
High West Double Rye
King’s County Empire
Midwinter Night’s Dram
Michter's 10 Year Straight

32
32
15
16
15
14
13
150
18
18
24
40
34
40
80
32
29
15
15
23
18

38
20
15
18
15
18
19
50
65



Michter's U.S. Single Straight 15 Aberfeldy 12 16

Rittenhouse 14 Balvenie 12 27
Russell's Reserve 6 Year 17 Balvenie 14 40
Shortbarrel Straight 21 Benriach 10 25
Smooth Ambler Contradiction 17 Bruichladdich
Thomas H. Handy Sazerac 60 The Classic Laddie 20
Whistle Pig 10 32 Compass Box Hedonism 40
Whistle Pig 12 50 Compass Box The Peat Monster 27
Whistle Pig Boss Hog XI 130 Dalmore 12 27
Dewar’s White Label 14
Dewar's 21 50
Glenfiddich 12 20
Glenfiddich 14 35
Brenne French Single Malt 22 Glenlivet 14 35
Mitchell's Green Spot 22 Glenmorangie Signet 95
Mitchell's Yellow Spot 40 Glenmorangie Original 10 23
Mitchell's Blue Spot 79 Johnnie Walker Black Label 15
Hakashu 12 60 Johnnie Walker Blue Label 100
Hakushu 18 Year Johnnie Walker Gold Label 35
100th Anniversary 250 Lagavulin 16 30
Hibiki Harmony 40 Macallan 12 30
Hibiki 57 Macallan 15 55
Kaiyo 7 23 Macallan 18 120
Nikka Coffey Grain 30 Monkey Shoulder 15
Nikka From the Barrel 27 Oban 14 29
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 35 Talisker 10 28
Redbreast 12 30
Suntory Toki 14
Teeling Small Batch 15
Tullamore Dew 15
Yamazaki 12 60

Yamazaki 18 Year
100th Anniversary 250



Barcardi Cuatro

Barcardi Ocho

Clairin Communal Blend
Clement Rhum Blanc
Denizen Vatted Dark
Diplomatico

Hampden Estate 8 Mark
Mount Gay

Plantation Original dark
Plantation Barbados 5 Years
Plantation Pineapple Dark
Probitas

Ron Zacapa 23

Santa Teresa

Smith & Cross

Ten to One

Worthy Park

Atlanta Distillery Eau De Vie
Castarede XO Armagnac

Chateau De Leberon
2001 Solera

Park Borderies Single Vineyard
Park Carte Blance

D'Usse VSOP

D’Usse XO

H by Hine

Hennessy Privilege VSOP

15
15
14
14
14
15
25
14
14
14
14
14
17
22
14
14
29

15
22

50
24
20
25
65
22
25

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Louis XIII .5

Maison Surrenne Borderies
Martell Cordon Bleu
Nardini Grappa

PO' di Poli Aromatica
Remy Martin VSOP

Amaro Di Angostura
Averna

Brovo Amaro Macquarrie
Braulio

Cardamaro

China-China

Ciociaro

Cynar

Dell'Etna

Dell Alpe Cansiglio Amaro
Faccia Brutto Gorini

Foro

Fred Jerbis

Guelfo

Heirloom Pineapple
Lucano

Luciano Anniversario

Matchbook 'Day Trip' Strawberry

Montenegro

17
90
230
450
675
895
35
65
13
15
18

14
15
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
13
15
13
13
14
14
14
16

14



Murrell's Row Eno

Murrell's Row Barrel Rested Eno
Nonino

See the Elephant

Varnelli Amaro Sibilla

Varnelli Dell'Erborist

Aperol

Bordiga Maraschino
Caffe Borghetti
Campari

Centum Herbis
Chartreuse MOF
Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green
DiSaronno

Dolin Genepy Le Chamois
Faccia Brutto Centerbe
Frangelico

Galliano

Gran Classico Bitter
Grand Marnier

Il Gusto Di Amailfi
Italicus Bergamot
Lazzaroni Amaretto
Lazzaroni Sambuca
Meletti Limoncello

Oka Yuzu

14
15
16
14
18
20

14
13
13
15
14
30
20
20
14
16
14
14
13
15
19
13
13
14
14
13
14



Brachetto D'Acqui 17/68
Marenco 'Pineto!, Piedmont, Italy, 2022

Ruché Chinato 19
La Miraja 'La Ribota!, Piedmont, Italy, NV

Moscato D'Asti 16/32
Vietti, Piedmont, Italy, 2023

Vin Santo Di Montepulciano 16
Fattoria del Cerro, Tuscany, Italy, 2019

Passito Di Pantelleria 22
Donnafugata 'Ben Ryé), Sicily, Italy, 2021

Chateau Rieussec 22
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France, 2014

Oloroso VORS 52
Bodegas Osborne 30 Year 'Sibarita’
Jerez-Xeres-Sherry, Spain, NV

Dry White Port 13
Kopke, Douro, Portugal, NV

10 year old Tawny Port 18
Dow's, Douro, Portugal, NV

20 Year Old Tawny Port 24
Taylor Fladgate, Douro, Portugal, NV

2020 Vintage Port 47
Kopke, Douro, Portugal, 2020

1975 Colheita Port 48
Kopke, Douro, Portugal, 2020

5 yr Madeira 12
Blandy's 5 yr Medium Rich Bual, Madeira, NV



